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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 10/24/2023 3:30 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity @ Rosehill

Christian (Scrimmage)
Rosehill Christian School

Sat 10/28/2023 10:00 am Basketball - Girls Varsity @ Katy Paetow 
(Scrimmage)

Patricia E. Paetow High School

Mon 11/06/2023 4:30 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity @ Kelly Catholic Kelly Catholic High School
Tue 11/07/2023 6:00 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity @ Legacy Prep Legacy Preparatory Christian
Tue 11/14/2023 7:00 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity vs. Montgomery Gymnasium
Fri 11/17/2023 5:30 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity vs. Lutheran South

Academy
Gymnasium

Mon 11/20/2023 9:00 am Basketball - Girls Varsity @ Rosehill
Tournament vs. Frassati

Rosehill Christian School

Mon 11/20/2023 12:00 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity @ Rosehill
Tournament vs. Aggieland

Rosehill Christian School

Tue 11/21/2023 TBD Basketball - Girls Varsity @ Rosehill
Tournament

Rosehill Christian School

Tue 11/28/2023 5:30 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity @ Kinkaid Kinkaid High School
Thu 11/30/2023 5:30 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity vs. Ft. Bend

Christian
Gymnasium

Tue 12/05/2023 5:00 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity @ John Cooper John Cooper School
Thu 12/07/2023 11:00 am Basketball - Girls Varsity @ Lago Vista

Tournament vs. Troy
LAGO VISTA H S

Thu 12/07/2023 3:30 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity @ Lago Vista
Tournament vs. Lago Vista

LAGO VISTA H S

Fri 12/08/2023 2:00 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity @ Lago Vista
Tournament vs. Weatherford

LAGO VISTA H S

Fri 12/08/2023 5:00 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity @ Lago Vista
Tournament vs. Rockport Fulton

LAGO VISTA H S

Sat 12/09/2023 9:30 am Basketball - Girls Varsity @ Lago Vista
Tournament vs. Austin Achieve

LAGO VISTA H S

Tue 12/12/2023 7:00 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity vs. CHSM Gymnasium
Thu 12/14/2023 5:45 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity vs. Salt and Light Gymnasium
Thu 12/21/2023 2:30 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity vs. Episcopal Gymnasium
Thu 12/28/2023 TBD Basketball - Girls Varsity @ Legacy Prep

Tournament
Legacy Preparatory Christian

Fri 12/29/2023 TBD Basketball - Girls Varsity @ Legacy Prep
Tournament

Legacy Preparatory Christian

Sat 12/30/2023 TBD Basketball - Girls Varsity @ Legacy Prep
Tournament

Legacy Preparatory Christian
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Fri 01/05/2024 6:00 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity @ St. Agnes St. Agnes Academy
Thu 01/11/2024 5:00 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity vs. Incarnate Word

Academy
Gymnasium

Wed 01/17/2024 6:00 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity @ The Village
School

The Village School

Fri 01/19/2024 6:00 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity @ Incarnate Word
High School (SA)

Incarnate Word High School

Sat 01/20/2024 1:00 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity @ Antonian College
Prep

Antonian College Prep Hs

Tue 01/23/2024 6:00 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity vs. St. Pius X Gymnasium
Fri 01/26/2024 6:00 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity vs. St. Agnes Gymnasium
Thu 02/01/2024 5:00 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity @ Incarnate Word

Academy
Incarnate Word Academy

Tue 02/06/2024 6:00 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity vs. The Village
School

Gymnasium

Fri 02/09/2024 5:00 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity vs. Antonian
College Prep

Gymnasium

Sat 02/10/2024 12:30 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity vs. Incarnate Word
High School

Gymnasium

Tue 02/13/2024 6:00 pm Basketball - Girls Varsity @ St. Pius X St. Pius X High School
Tue 02/20/2024 5:00 pm Basketball - Varsity Girls vs. Nolan Catholic Gymnasium


